The Mid-W est’s Friendly Hotel

TARIFF SCHEDULE

One Person—Single room with bath $3.00 to $6.00
Two Persons—Double room with bath $4.50 to $8.00
Two Persons—Twin-bedded room with bath $6.00 to $10.00

¥ * %

TOURIST—FAMILY RATES

Three Persons—Room with bath, double bed
and additional bed. From $6.50

Four Persons—Room with bath, containing
two double beds. From $8.00

*¥ ¥ *

PARLORS—FROM $5.00

PARLOR-BEDROOM SUITES—FROM $9.00

No charge for children under twelve unless additional sleeping equipment
is required. There is no charge for infants’ cribs.

DINING ROOMS
All Stevens Dining Rooms are Air-Conditioned.

Coffee Shop
Breakfast—From 35c Luncheon—From 35¢ Dinner—From 75c¢

Oak Room

Luncheon—From 75¢ Dinner—From $1.25

Rose Room
Dinner Only—From $1.00

Continental Room
Breakfast—From 50c¢ Luncheon—From 75¢ Dinner—From $1.75

No Cover Charge
Dancing from 7 P.M. till 1 AM. Saturdays 7:30 P.M. till 2 A.M.

STEVENS GARAGE SCHEDULE OF RATES
Day Parking

Minimum . . . . . $ .50 Maximum (12 hours) . $ .75
Night Parking
ltfoBhours . . . . 8 75 8 to 24 hours . . . $1.00

{24 houes: ' . ..o 108
Wkl . . Lo s

Evening or Short Time Parking, Pick-up and Delivery . . .50

Pick-up and Delivery Service

Outdoor Parking Lot—Southeast Corner
12 hours . : P P R R T AR AN P S s

12 BONTE——I0Ul SOPVICO . v v e s e e et e ey .35
24 homrs—Dead SIorage: . . « o o 5 66 oiwia 50
24 hours—In-Out Service . . . ¢« ¢« © ¢ o o ¢ o o .60

Perhaps you are interested in seeing the Stevens’ “back of the

house” operations. Call Mr. Fulmer., Supt. of Service. for a
conducted tour.



